Living Waters Lynton United Reformed Church Calendar

Date Time Place Event Organiser
Regular Events
Sunday 11.00-12.00 Church Sunday Worship Various
1st Tuesday 10.00-11.30am Vestry Elders' Meeting Elders
2nd Tuesday 19.00-20.30 Church Hall Church Meeting J Dolan
Quarterly
3rd Tuesday 19.00-19.40 Zoom Prayer Meeting J Dolan
4th Friday 13.00-14.00 Church Hall Pastoral Team Pastoral Team
alternate months
Coffee Morning
Thursday 10.00-12.00 Church Hall P&D Moore
Church Open
Thursday 19.00-21.30 Church Hall Games Evening D Moore
Men’s Big
1st Saturday 08.30 start No 1 Cafe, Lynton D Moore
Breakfast
February 2026
Tuesday 17th Feb 19.00-19.40 Zoom Prayer Meeting J Dolan
Monday 23rd Feb 14.00-16.00 Church Hall Lent Course J Dolan
March 2026
Mondays 14.00-16.00 Church Hall Lent Course J Dolan
Worship Rota - All at 11am unless otherwise stated
2026
8 February Roddy Haswell
15 February Julia Dolan
22 February Chris Baillie Communion




1 March

Steve and Lorna

8 March Dawn Haswell
15 March Chris Baillie Mothering Sunday
22 March Dave Hopwood
29 March (Jg];:nol;f:rz) Communion/Palm Sunday
Friday 3 April Chris Baillie Good Friday Service 11am
5 April Steve and Lorna Easter Sunday
12 April Alec Prail
19 April Chris Baillie
26 April Dave Hopwood Communion
3 May Steve and Lorna
10 May Terry and Renee
17 May Alec Prail
24 May Dave Hopwood Pentecost
31 May Communion
7 June Steve and Lorna
14 June
21 June Father's Day
28 June Chris Baillie Communion
5 July
12 July Steve and Lorna
19 July Dave Hopwood
26 July Alec Prail Communion







